Frostbite 2023-24

League Standings

Half-way best 2 of 3

Final best 5 of 6

50m |100yds| 50m | Halfway|100yds| 50m [100yds Final

Class Name 1 2 3 Agg (Pos) 4 5 6 Total Position
Al |Mrs W Foith 12 11 9 20 (5)

A2 |J Duguid 3 7 9 10 (2)

A3 [N Day 4 5 3 7@

A4 [M Raftery 15 14 29 (6)

A5 |D Swain 8 10 18 (4)

A6 |C Stone 7 7 10 14 (3)

Bl (S Beadle 15 9 24 (4)

B2 |G Hider

B3 |[M Shaw 11 35 46 (5)

B4 |MrsT Beadle 7

B5 (S Webb 15 16 8 23 (3)

B6 Mrs S Day 11 2 6 8 (1)

B7 |Miss M Popham 14 7 21 (2)

C1 |l Abbotts 29 20 15 35 (1)

C2 |B Parker 26 33 59 (3)

C3 [P Robinson

C4 |G Abbotts 24 22 14 36 (2)

BR1 |K Sheead 18 3 21 (1)




Frosthite 2023-24 Round 3 A Class

50m 800
Comp Name start 1 2 |Total| 3 4 5 |Total| 6 7 8 |Total| AGG
Mrs W Foith 4 3 0 1 3 5 5 3 3
Al Penalties
Handicap score| 1 0 1 3 1 1 5 1 1 1 3 9
J Duguid 4 2 5 4 3 2 0 6 5
A2
Handicap score| 2 1 3 0 1 2 3 0 2 1 3 9
N Day 4 4 4 5 4 4 4
A3 Penalties
Handicap score| 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 3
M Raftery 5 6 3 2 5
A4 Penalties| 2
Handicap score| 3 1 4 2 3 2 7 0 2 1 3 14
D Swain 5
A5 Penalties
Handicap score
C Stone 5 5 5 9 5 6 9 5 6
A6 Penalties
Handicap score| 0 0 0 4 0 1 5 4 0 1 5 10
J Dalley 5
A7 Penalties
Handicap score
P Guilloud 4 7 3 6 3 0 0 6 5
A8 Penalties
Handicap score| 3 1 4 3 3 10
E Guilloud 4 4 3 4 5 4 5
A9 Penalties| 2
Handicap score[ 2 1 3 0 1 3 4 4 0 1 5 12




Frosthite 2023-24 Round 3 B Class

50m 800
Comp Name start 1 2 |Total| 3 4 5 |Total| 6 7 8 |Total| AGG
S Beadle 6 8 6 5 3 5 5 7 6
Bl Penalties
Handicap score| 2 0 2 1 3 1 5 1 1 0 2 9
G Hider 6
B2 Penalties
Handicap score
M Shaw 6 26 8 5 11 6 11 7 7
B3 Penalties
Handicap score| 20 2 22 1 5 0 6 5 1 1 7 35
Mrs T Beadle 6
B4 Penalties
Handicap score
S Webb 6 10 7 7 6 7 6 6 7
B5 Penalties
Handicap score[ 4 1 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 8
Mrs S Day 6 6 5 7 9 7 6 6 6
B6 Penalties
Handicap score| 0 1 1 1 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 6
Ms M Popham 6 7 8 5 6 9
B7 Penalties
Handicap score| 1 2 3 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 7




Frosthite 2023-24 Round 3 C class

50m 800
Comp Name start 1 2 |Total| 3 4 5 |Total| 6 7 8 |Total| AGG
| Abbotts 9 6 6 10 8 11 12 8 9
C1 Penalties
Handicap score| 3 3 6 1 1 2 4 4 1 0 5 15
B Parker 10 | 16 16 13 10 | 12 16 18 12
C2 Penalties
Handicap score| 6 6 12 3 0 2 5 6 8 2 16 33
P Robinson 10
C3 Penalties
Handicap score
G Abbotts 8 9 9 9 5 4 7 9 6
C4 Penalties
Handicap score| 1 1 2 1 3 4 8 1 1 2 4 14
K Sheead 4 4 4 4 3 0 3 4 5
BR1 Penalties
Handicap score| 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 3




Frostbite 2023-24

Competition 1

Comp No
A6
A3
BR1
B6
Al
C4
Bl
B7
A2
A9
A4
A8
B5
C1
Cc2
B3

Competition 2

Comp No
BR1
B5
A3
A8
A2
C1
B7
A9
C2
Bl
B6
A6
Al
B3
A4
C4

Name

C Stone

N Day

K Sheead
Mrs S Day
Mrs W Foith
G Abbotts
S Beadle
Ms M Popham
J Duguid

E Guilloud
M Raftery

P Guilloud
S Webb

| Abbotts

B Parker

M Shaw

Name

K Sheead

S Webb

N Day

P Guilloud

J Duguid

| Abbotts
Ms M Popham
E Guilloud
B Parker

S Beadle
Mrs S Day
C Stone
Mrs W Foith
M Shaw

M Raftery
G Abbotts

Round 3

Start Card1 Card 2
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Frostbite 2023-24

Competition 3

Comp No
B6
B7
B5
A3
Bl
BR1
A4
Al
A2
A8
C4
C1
A6
A9
B3
Cc2

Name

Mrs S Day
Ms M Popham
S Webb

N Day

S Beadle

K Sheead

M Raftery
Mrs W Foith
J Duguid

P Guilloud
G Abbotts

| Abbotts

C Stone

E Guilloud
M Shaw

B Parker

Round 3

Start Card1 Card 2
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Frostbite 2023-24

Name

Keith Sheead
Wendy Foith
Colin Stone
Neil Day

Jim Duguid
Maria Popham
B Parker

lan Abbots
Steve Beadle
G Abbots
Paul Guilloud
Eric Guilloud
Mark Raftery
Steve Webb
Sue Day

Score

Christmas Shoot

Rank
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